
3' x 3'
4' x 3'
5' x 3'
6' x 3'
8' x 3'
4' x 4'
6' x 4'
8' x 4'

10' x 4'
12' x 4'
5' x 5'
8' x 5'

10' x 5'
12' x 5'
6' x 6'
8' x 6'

10' x 6'
12' x 6'

Tel 01553 277515

£580
£895

Tops are 30mm thick solid Pine but can quote you for an even thicker top if required

£745
£995

£1,445
£1,895

SOLID PINE - HANDMADE - FARMHOUSE TABLES

£485

Size of Top
Stained & 

Waxed 

Waxed Top & 

Painted Legs

ITW    

Unfinished

£295
£365

£485
£745

£355
£440

£1,895
£2,995

£1,255
£1,770
£2,655
£3,495

£1,075
£1,520
£2,275

£2,495

All 3' tables include a 3" square leg   --- All 4' & 5' tables include a 4" square leg

£415
£510

£680
£1,045
£680

£895
£1,195
£1,735
£2,275

£580
£1,045
£1,395
£2,025

£1,520 £1,770

www.bespokepinenoakltd.com

For a 3" turned table leg option  - please add £10 per leg / £40 per table

For a 4" turned table leg option  - please add £15 per leg / £60 per table

For a 6" square or turned leg option - please add £30 per leg / £120 per table

Bespoke Pine n Oak Ltd, Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows Ind Estate, Kings Lynn. PE30 4NG

£2,995 £3,595 £4,195

£435 £520 £610

£1,895 £2,275 £2,655
£2,495 £2,995 £3,495

£1,265

£2,655
£895

£1,265


