SOLID PINE - HANDMADE - FARMHOUSE TABLES





Size of Top			ITW Unfinished	Stained & Waxed	Waxed Top & Painted Legs
3'	X	3'	£295	£355	£415
4'	X	3'	£365	£440	£510
5'	X	3'	£435	£520	£610
6'	X	3'	£485	£580	£680
8'	X	3'	£745	£895	£1,045
4'	Х	4'	£485	£580	£680
6'	X	4'	£745	£895	£1,045
8'	X	4'	£995	£1,195	£1,395
10'	X	4'	£1,445	£1,735	£2,025
12'	X	4'	£1,895	£2,275	£2,655
5'	Х	5'	£895	£1,075	£1,255
8'	X	5'	£1,265	£1,520	£1,770
10'	X	5'	£1,895	£2,275	£2,655
12'	X	5'	£2,495	£2,995	£3,495
6'	X	6'	£1,265	£1,520	£1,770
8'	X	6'	£1,895	£2,275	£2,655
10'	X	6'	£2,495	£2,995	£3,495
12'	X	6'	£2,995	£3,595	£4,195

Tops are 30mm thick solid Pine but can quote you for an even thicker top if required

All 3' tables include a 3" square leg --- All 4' & 5' tables include a 4" square leg

For a 3" turned table leg option - please add £10 per leg / £40 per table

For a 4" turned table leg option - please add £15 per leg / £60 per table

For a 6" square or turned leg option - please add £30 per leg / £120 per table